
General information about company

Scrip code 511551

NSE Symbol MONARCH

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE903D01011

Name of the company MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 2.65

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.88

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.03

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.22

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.22



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

11 17818338 17818338 52.61 17818338 17818338 52.61

(B) Public 7594 16051180 16051180 47.39 16051180 16051180 47.39

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 7605 33869518 33869518 100 33869518 33869518 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

52.61 17818338

(B) Public 47.39 2820000 17.57 15824044 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 2820000 8.33 33642382 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a
% of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 10 16372338 16372338 48.34 16372338 16372338 48.34

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 1446000 1446000 4.27 1446000 1446000 4.27

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 11 17818338 17818338 52.61 17818338 17818338 52.61

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

11 17818338 17818338 52.61 17818338 17818338 52.61

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) Banks 1 300 300 0 300 300 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1 300 300 0 300 300 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

13 315030 315030 0.93 315030 315030 0.93

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 13 315030 315030 0.93 315030 315030 0.93

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

7101 2417812 2417812 7.14 2417812 2417812 7.14

(h)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

43 5723716 5723716 16.9 5723716 5723716 16.9

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 69 153169 153169 0.45 153169 153169 0.45

(l) Bodies Corporate 123 6078279 6078279 17.95 6078279 6078279 17.95

(m) Any Other
(specify) 244 1362874 1362874 4.02 1362874 1362874 4.02

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 7580 15735850 15735850 46.46 15735850 15735850 46.46

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

7594 16051180 16051180 47.39 16051180 16051180 47.39

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
)

7605 33869518 33869518 100 33869518 33869518 100

Total (A+B+C ) 7605 33869518 33869518 100 33869518 33869518 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 48.34 16372338

(d) 4.27 1446000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 52.61 17818338

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

52.61 17818338

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.93 0 0 315030 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0.93 0 0 315030 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 7.14 55000 2.27 2201627 0 0 0

(h) 16.9 2765000 48.31 5723716 0 0 0

(i) 0.45 0 0 153169 0 0 0

(l) 17.95 0 0 6067628 0 0 0

(m) 4.02 0 0 1362874 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 46.46 2820000 17.92 15509014 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

47.39 2820000 17.57 15824044 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 2820000 8.33 33642382

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 2820000 8.33 33642382



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VAIBHAV
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

SURESH
BABULAL
BAFNA

BELA
HIMANSHU
SHAH

BANKIM
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

MANJU
SURESH
BAFNA

KINNARI
VAIBHAV
SHAH

HIMANSHU
JAYANTILAL SHAH

PAN (II) AFGPS4048R AACPB3278M AHBPS7672L ACIPS6574R AEVPB1364F AHBPS7671K AEJPS4758N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3473815 2512500 2486000 2206000 1562557 1314000 1310466

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3473815 2512500 2486000 2206000 1562557 1314000 1310466

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.26 7.42 7.34 6.51 4.61 3.88 3.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3473815 2512500 2486000 2206000 1562557 1314000 1310466

Class eg:y

Total 3473815 2512500 2486000 2206000 1562557 1314000 1310466

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.26 7.42 7.34 6.51 4.61 3.88 3.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.26 7.42 7.34 6.51 4.61 3.88 3.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3473815 2512500 2486000 2206000 1562557 1314000 1310466

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHOK DAULATRAJ BAFNA SHAILEN RAMESH SHAH HEMANGI BANKIM SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEQPB2095G AACPS6993A ANOPS4045C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

703500 703500 100000 16372338

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

703500 703500 100000 16372338

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.08 2.08 0.3 48.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 703500 703500 100000 16372338

Class eg:y

Total 703500 703500 100000 16372338

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.08 2.08 0.3 48.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08 2.08 0.3 48.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

703500 703500 100000 16372338

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SIMANDHAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAMCS1761P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1446000 1446000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1446000 1446000

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.27 4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1446000 1446000

Class eg:y

Total 1446000 1446000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.27 4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.27 4.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1446000 1446000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CARE WEALTH
ADVISORS LLP

MADHU
SILICA PVT
LTD

SAFARI
BIOTECH
PVT.LTD.

YANTRA ESOLARINDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

HIM REALTY
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUR-MAN
SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II) AANFC3749D AABCM4381J AAJCS5842C AAACY4368E AABCH4227J AAOCS2460B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1481613 1064825 734181 588417 480545 429000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1481613 1064825 734181 588417 480545 429000

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.37 3.14 2.17 1.74 1.42 1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1481613 1064825 734181 588417 480545 429000

Class eg:y

Total 1481613 1064825 734181 588417 480545 429000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.37 3.14 2.17 1.74 1.42 1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.37 3.14 2.17 1.74 1.42 1.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1481613 1064825 734181 588417 480545 429000

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4778581

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4778581

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4778581

Class eg:y

Total 4778581

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

14.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4778581

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) GAURAV BHANDARI GAJRAJ MANGALCHAND HIRANI VRUSHALI HIMANSHU SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AJEPB5620L AAIPH2318G GZHPS5521Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000 500000 373670 2673670

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1800000 500000 373670 2673670

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.31 1.48 1.1 7.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1800000 500000 373670 2673670

Class eg:y

Total 1800000 500000 373670 2673670

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.31 1.48 1.1 7.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.31 1.48 1.1 7.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1800000 0 0 1800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0 67.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000 500000 373670 2673670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category HUF Trusts Firm Firm Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) PRASHANT JAYANTILAL SANGHVI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AANFR3569G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 220 3 20 1 1 244

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

580414 10014 771746 495512 700 1362874

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

580414 10014 771746 495512 700 1362874

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.71 0.03 2.28 1.46 0 4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 580414 10014 771746 495512 700 1362874

Class eg:y

Total 580414 10014 771746 495512 700 1362874

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.71 0.03 2.28 1.46 0 4.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71 0.03 2.28 1.46 0 4.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

580414 10014 771746 495512 700 1362874

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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